2/ Variable Displacement
P2 Series Pumps
Literature
Ref. Catalogue HY28155901/PT
118
• Continuous Pressure – up to 350 bar
• Through shaft Capability
• Low Outlet Flow Pulsation
• 7 Standard Control Options
Feature
• Low noise levels
• Fast response
• Compact design
• Service friendly
• High self priming speed
• Through drive for 100% of nominal
• Modular controls
PV016/020/023/028 PV032/040/046 PV063/080/092 PV140/180 PV270 PV360
Max. Displacement 16/20/23 cc/rev 32/40/46 cc/rev 63/80/92 cc/rev 140/180 cc/rev 270 cc/rev 360 cc/rev
Speed Rating: 3000 RPM 2800 RPM 2800/2500/
2300 RPM 2400/2200 RPM 1800 RPM 1750 RPM
Cont. Outlet Press: 350 bar 350 bar 350 bar 350 bar 350 bar 350 bar
Min. Inlet Press. 0.8 bar 0.8 bar 0.8 bar 0.8 bar 0.8 bar 0.8 bar
Max. Inlet Press. 16 bar 16 bar 16 bar 16 bar 16 bar 16 bar
Input Power*: 15.5/19.5/
22.5/ 27.5 kW 31/39/45 kW 6.1/78/7804 kW 138/175 kW 263 kW 350 kW
* 1500 RPM and 350 bar.
Model Description
PV016R1K1T1NMMC 16cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
PV020R1K1T1NMMC 20cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
PV023R1K1T1NMMC 23cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
PV028R1K1T1NMMC 28cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
PV032R1K1T1NMMC 32cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
PV040R1K1T1NMMC 40cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
PV046R1K1T1NMMC 46cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
PV063R1K1T1NMMC 63cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
PV080R1K1T1NMMC 80cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
PV092R1K1T1NMMC 92cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
PV140R1K1T1NMMC 140cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
PV180R1K1T1NMMC 180cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
PV270R1K1T1NMMC 270cc/rev, RH press. Comp. Keyed shaft metric flang
2